

TIP NO W-5706R
FED AID NO HSIP-1984(003)
SIDEWALK, HANDRAIL & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
APPROX. 600 FT. EAST OF SR 1997

0.044 MI

		THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON INC LUMBERTON, NC			BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	10000.00		50000.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	3000.00		22500.00	
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum	21500.00		75000.00	
0004	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	25 CY	1.00	25.00	100.00	2500.00
0005	0335000000-E	305	*** DRAINAGE PIPE (4")	30 LF	10.00	300.00	60.00	1800.00
0006	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	25 LF	30.00	750.00	60.00	1500.00
0007	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	130 SY	42.00	5460.00	60.00	7800.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	1850.00	3700.00	3000.00	6000.00
0009	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	30 SY	68.00	2040.00	200.00	6000.00
0010	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) STEEL PIPE HANDRAIL	217 LF	250.00	54250.00	140.00	30380.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		18000.00		35000.00
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	80 LF	10.00	800.00	30.00	2400.00
0013	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	50 LF	8.00	400.00	15.00	750.00
0014	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	15 LF	12.00	180.00	30.00	450.00
0015	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	15 LF	60.00	900.00	80.00	1200.00
0016	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	230 LF	4.00	920.00	7.00	1610.00
0017	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	100 LF	4.00	400.00	7.00	700.00
0018	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	240 SY	4.00	960.00	5.00	1200.00
0019	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.04 ACR	500.00	20.00	75000.00	3000.00
0020	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	5 LB	1.00	5.00	75.00	375.00
0021	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.01 TON	1.00	0.01	5000.00	50.00
0022	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	5 LB	1.00	5.00	75.00	375.00
0023	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.02 TON	1.00	0.02	5000.00	100.00
0024	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	1.00	2.00	500.00	1000.00
0025	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	50.00	100.00	1000.00	2000.00
0026	8430000000-E	452	SHEET PILE RET WLL	1,100 SF	37.00	40700.00	75.00	82500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	164417.03	TOTAL	336190.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	164417.03	SUB-TOTAL	336190.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL			
THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON INC					1	164417.03		
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					2	336190.00		